INSTALL IT. BENEFIT FROM
THE RANGE.
Tubolit
DG
The flexible PE insulation material to
save energy and improve acoustic
comfort for heating and plumbing
Complete range for plumbers//

method
Other technical features
Shelf life Tapes self-adhesive and tubes self-seal: 1 year
Storage Can be stored in dry, clean rooms at normal relative humidity (50% to70%) and ambient temperature
(0 °C –35 °C).
Tube – 1m. Grey. Packed in cartons.
9 mm 13 mm 19 mm 25 mm
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Content
[metric]
10 TL-10/9-
DGU-1M
260 m 10 TL-10/13-
DGU-1M
165 m 15 TL-15/19-
DGU-1M
67 m 15 TL-15/25-
DGU-1M
50 m
15 TL-15/9-
DGU-1M
190 m 15 TL-15/13-
DGU-1M
128 m 22 TL-22/19-
DGU-1M
54 m 22 TL-22/25-
DGU-1M
40 m
22 TL-22/9-
DGU-1M
125 m 22 TL-22/13-
DGU-1M
90 m 28 TL-28/19-
DGU-1M
48 m 28 TL-28/25-
DGU-1M
33 m
28 TL-28/9-
DGU-1M
95 m 28 TL-28/13-
DGU-1M
70 m 35 TL-35/19-
DGU-1M
35 m 35 TL-35/25-
DGU-1M
28 m
35 TL-35/9-
DGU-1M
75 m 35 TL-35/13-
DGU-1M
60 m 42 TL-42/19-
DGU-1M
30 m 42 TL-42/25-
DGU-1M
22 m
42 TL-42/9-
DGU-1M
55 m 42 TL-42/13-
DGU-1M
45 m - - - - - -
48 TL-48/9-
DGU-1M
45 m 48 TL-48/13-
DGU-1M
35 m - - - - - -
- - - 54 TL-54/13-
DGU-1M
33 m - - - - - -
- - - 60 TL-60/13-
DGU-1M
28 m - - - - - -
- - - 76 TL-76/13-
DGU-1M
21 m - - - - - -
Tube – standard. Grey. Length 2 meter.
9 mm 13 mm 19 mm
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Insulation
thickness [mm]
Content [metric]
10 TL-10/9-DGU 520 m 10 TL-10/13-DGU 330 m 15 TL-15/19-DGU 19 134 m
15 TL-15/9-DGU 380 m 15 TL-15/13-DGU 256 m 22 TL-22/19-DGU 19 108 m
18 TL-18/9-DGU 330 m 22 TL-22/13-DGU 180 m 28 TL-28/19-DGU 19 96 m
22 TL-22/9-DGU 250 m 28 TL-28/13-DGU 140 m 35 TL-35/19-DGU 19 70 m
28 TL-28/9-DGU 190 m 35 TL-35/13-DGU 120 m 42 TL-42/19-DGU 19 60 m
35 TL-35/9-DGU 150 m 42 TL-42/13-DGU 90 m - - - -
42 TL-42/9-DGU 110 m 48 TL-48/13-DGU 70 m - - - -
48 TL-48/9-DGU 90 m 54 TL-54/13-DGU 66 m - - - -
- - - 60 TL-60/13-DGU 56 m - - - -
- - - 76 TL-76/13-DGU 42 m - - - -
Tube – standard. Grey. Length 2 meter.
25 mm 30 mm
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Content [metric] Pipe Ø [mm] Item Content [metric]
15 TL-15/25-DGU 100 m 35 TL-35/30-DG 34 m
22 TL-22/25-DGU 80 m 42 TL-42/30-DG 26 m
28 TL-28/25-DGU 66 m 54 TL-54/30-DG 22 m
35 TL-35/25-DGU 56 m - - -
42 TL-42/25-DGU 28 m - - -
Accessories
Item Description Content [quantity]
TL-CLIPS Tubolit Clips for fixation/closure of Tubolit insulation
pipes